
Canzona La Scaramuccia
Agostino Soderini (?-1608)arr. Hans Jorgen Messerschmidt

Trumpet Bb

Horn F

Euphonium

   =85

                        


 

   =85   

 
 =85                

 4 

          
        

   

                              

            


  
            

 7 

                            

                   

                          


 


https://www.free-scores.com


2

Trumpet Bb

Horn F

Euphonium

 10 

              


                  


 
          

 
 

                      

 13 

                        

       


             
 

        
           


   

 16 

    


                

                      

                 
       


 19 

            

                   
        

                          

https://www.free-scores.com


3

Trumpet Bb

Horn F

Euphonium

 22 

                 

         

                 




 24 

                    

                              

 
                 


 


    


  

 28 

   


                       

                   
          

                 


      

 32 

           


                            

      
             

https://www.free-scores.com


4

Trumpet Bb

Horn F

Euphonium

 35 

                 

           

                  

 37 

       
         

                   

                         

 40 

                  



           



    




        


 


 
         




https://www.free-scores.com

